
 

 

SOPHIA SMT. MANORAMA DEVI SOMANI COLLEGE 
 

7.2. TWO BEST PRACTICES  

 

BEST PRACTICE 1:  EXCELLENT INDUSTRY-INSTITUTE INTERFACE 
 

Hospitality Studies Department  

 

Besides the help that the Hospitality Studies Department receives in the form of guest lectures, 

sessions, workshops and demonstrations by personnel from the hospitality industry, and the 

placement of our students in top hotel for their industrial training as well as for jobs for which 

documentation has been provided elsewhere in the SSR, due to our good interface with industry, 

personnel from the leading hotels and other hospitality properties visit our College regularly for 

conducting placement interviews or they invite our students to the their properties. The 

placement interviews begin sometime in September and before the Semester VI end 

examinations a fairly large number of the TYBSc students have already secured confirmed job 

offer letters.  

 

Ours is a small College with only one division of students for BSc in Hospitality Studies.  Also, 

not all the students wish to appear for particular placement interviews.  Despite the fact that the 

number whom they will be addressing or interviewing is relatively small, industry personnel 

come willingly to our College for the placement interviews or invite our students to their 

properties for the same.  

 

Details are as follows: 

   

In  2017-2018 

 On 13th September 2017, the Oberoi Group of Hotels had their ‘Campus Recruitment’ for 

our department. 

 

 On 14th September 2017 the ‘Taj Group of Hotels’ had their campus placement 

interviews for T.Y. BSc. class.  

 

 On 10th October 2017, the H.R. director ‘Mr. Sudhir Kumar Babu’ addressed the final 

year students on prospective careers with the ‘Hilton Group of Hotels’. Subsequently, the 

students were told to apply directly via the HR department by sending in their resumes to 

‘Mr. Sudhir Kumar Babu’ 

 On 9th November 2017, the ‘Sofitel Placement Interviews’ for T.Y. BSc. Hospitality 

Studies were held on our campus. 

 



 On 21st December 2017, ‘The Mint Hotels’ group of hotels had their recruitments for our 

students on campus. 

 

 On 5th & 6th February 2018, the ‘Taj SATS Flight Kitchen’ had their ‘Management 

Trainee Recruitment’ on Campus for our final year students. 

 

In 2018-2019   

The following hotels initiated and completed their recruitment processes for our third 

and final year students; some of the interviews were held on campus with industry 

personnel visiting the College and some at the hotel properties: 

 August 2018: Park Hotel (Apeejay Group) for the Management Trainee 

Programme 

 September 2018:  Oberoi Group of Hotels. 

 November 2018 : West In Garden City Hotels 

 November 2018: The Bandra Project (Gourmet Investments) 

 December 2018: Oberoi Trident BKC 

 January 2019: St. Regis Hotels 

 February 2019: The Taj Mahal Palaces & Resorts (for entry level positions for 

Food & Beverage, Front Office, Housekeeping and Reservations) 

 March 2019: Hotel Sahara Star 

  March 2019: Hotel Svenska 
 

In 2019-2020  

Industry personnel visited the College for placement interviews as follows: 

 23rd August 2019: The Park Hotel (Apeejay Group) Management Trainee 

programme 

 16th September 2019:  Oberoi Group of Hotels. 

 10th October 2019:   The Taj Mahal Palaces (ManagementTrainee Interviews)  

 In November: West In Garden City Hotels 

 In December:  The Taj Mahal Palaces, & Resorts (Entry level positions for Food 

& Beverage, Front Office, Housekeeping and Reservations – Fixed Term 

Contract) 

 28th January 2020:  The Hyatt Group of Hotels 
 

However, with the abrupt closing of the College in mid-March 2020 due to the outbreak of 

the Covid pandemic the process of placements could not be completed by the hotel industries 

this year.  

 



In 2020-2021  

Due to the complete lockdown, no industry personnel could visit our College for any purpose  

In 2021-2022  

With the Hotels resuming ‘Operations’, the Job Placement outlook for the academic 

year was favourable. The following Hotels / Airlines held their recruitment process 

mostly by sending industry personnel to the College for the initial rounds of the 

selection process and offering placements to our students: 

 The Park Group of Hotel –14th December 2021 

 The Oberoi Group of Hotels –15th March 2022 

 The Taj Group of Hotels – March-April 2022 

 Qatar Airway for stewards jobs– 24th March 2022 

 The JW Marriott – 28th March 2022 

 The Oberoi Trident – April 2022 

 West-In Hotels – April 2022 

 Park Hotel (Juhu) – May 2022 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

BEST PRACTICE 1:  EXCELLENT MENTORSHIP  

In the Hospitality Studies Department there is three types of mentorships, 

namely Class Coordinators or Class Teachers, Faculty Mentors who are assigned a 

group of students, and Faculty Mentors during the Industrial Training / Research 

Project – which replaced Industrial Training during the pandemic years.   

 

In the SCM Department, every student is assigned one faculty mentor during the 

month of Specialisation.  For the rest of the year, since the number of students is 

small, the Head of Department and other faculty members provide mentorship as 

needed.   For every project and assignment the faculty teaching the particular 

course mentors the work of the student. Students are also put in touch with alumni 

of the field in which they wish to work who provide them with mentorship via 

email, WhatsApp etc.  

 

The College also has a full-time Dean of Students and a full-time College Warden 

who are available for help and guidance to students.  There is also a Counsellor 

who is available three times a week.   

 

 

 

 



HOSPITALITY STUDIES DEPARTMENT  
Class Coordinators/Teachers 

 

Academic Year 2017-2018 

F.Y.B.Sc. Ms. Hufriz Bulsara 

S.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Linus D’Silva 

T.Y.B.Sc. Mr.  Aspi Daruwala 

CRAFT BAKERY Ms. Mahafrin Sukeshwala 

  

Academic Year 2018-2019 

F.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Burzis Panthaky 

S.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Linus D’Silva 

T.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Aspi Daruwala 

Craft Bakery Ms. Mahafrin Sukeshwala 

 

Academic Year 2019-2020 

F.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Burzis Panthaky 

S.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Bernraf D’Souza 

T.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Aspi Daruwala 

Craft Bakery Ms. Mahafrin Sukeshwala 

 

Academic Year 2020-2021 

F.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Burzis Panthaky 

S.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Bernraf D’Souza 

T.Y.B.Sc. Mr. Aspi Daruwala 

Craft Bakery Mr. Linus D’Silva 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   

Staff Mentors  

 

F.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2017-18 Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS1701 /Amonkar Gandhali Ramkrishna 

MR. ASPI DARUWALA 

2 HS1702 /Amrelia Hebah Salahuddin 

3 HS1703 Andrades Rayhan 

4 HS1704 /Anklesaria Bhagyashree Adil 

5 HS1705 /Aranha Sweezel Anthony 

6 HS1706 Bhusari Nikhil Ashok 

7 HS1707 ~Chinoy Darius Neville 

8 HS1708 Coelho Jules Joseph 

9 HS1709 Coelho Michael Edmund Elias 



10 HS1710 /Daruwala Kashmeera Minoo 

11 HS1711 Dcunha Jonathan Ivan 

MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

12 HS1712 /Dias Andrea Peter 

13 HS1713 /Dias Anoushka Noel 

14 HS1714 ~Dias Keegan Cajetan 

15 HS1715 Divecha Chinmay Manish 

16 HS1716 Dsouza Arnold Philip Alwyn 

17 HS1717 Dsouza Austin Ignatius 

18 HS1718 /Dsouza Simone Maxie 

19 HS1719 /D Souza Vanessa Donald 

20 HS1720 Elavia Neville Dara 

21 HS1721 /Fernandes Corrina Michael 

MR. LINUS DSILVA 

22 HS1722 /Fernandes Donna Gloria 

23 HS1723 Fernandes Elden Reginald 

24 HS1724 Ghadge Rohan Chandrakant 

25 HS1725 /Gonsalves Orlinda Godfrey 

26 HS1726 Gurav Sumeet Sandeep 

27 HS1727 Hall Joshua Edwin 

28 HS1728 /Jadawala Riya Yogesh 

29 HS1729 Jana Sujoy Ajay 

30 HS1730 Javale Sahil Pramod 

31 HS1731 Kallookkaran Jeas Paul 

MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

32 HS1732 /Kandhari Vidhi Shailesh 

33 HS1733 Laalwani Tanishk Vijay 

34 HS1734 /Lala Rheana Noshir 

35 HS1735 /Lewis Jessica Joseph 

36 HS1736 Mahadik Gauresh Sushil 

37 HS1737 /Mahima Tulsian 

38 HS1738 /Mejari Shreya Eknath 

39 HS1739 Menakath Pritesh Pushparajan 

40 HS1740 Mishra Pritesh Vinod 

41 HS1741 /Mittal Devanshi Rasik 
MS. HUFRIZ BULSARA 

42 HS1742 /Namdarian Afreen Hemavand 



43 HS1743 /Noronha Carol Benjamin 

44 HS1744 /Pereira Paigebelle Patrick 

45 HS1745 /Pinto Racheal Norbert 

46 
HS1746 

Rahimpur Maysam Mohammed 

Kazim 

47 HS1747 /Sandage Meenal Rajesh 

48 HS1748 Savio Sippy Paul 

49 HS1749 /Sethna Coomi Jamshed 

50 HS1750 /Sharma Shikha Sandeep 

51 HS1751 ~Sheth Dhawal Dhiren 

MR. DILRAJ SINGH 

BHAMRAH 

52 HS1752 /Shetye Shreya Vinod 

53 HS1753 /Shirname Sherryann Suhas 

54 HS1754 ~Shroff Pashang Zubin 

55 HS1755 Siddique Ayaz Ajaz 

56 HS1756 /Surti Simone Kishore 

57 HS1757 Upadhyay Aniket Shrikrishna 

58 HS1758 /Vasani Khushboo Nilesh 

59 HS1759 Williams Kevin Errick 

60 HS1760 /Zend Zyraa Zyros 

 

   Craftsmanship in Bakery and Patisserie 2017-18 - Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTOR 

1 CR1701 Karan Bajaj   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MR. LINUS DSILVA 

2 CR1702 Haransh Bhatia 

3 CR1703 Laveena Bhatia 

4 CR1704 Radhika Bhatnagar 

5 CR1705 Anisha Bhimra 

6 CR1706 Dhananjay Chandriani 

7 CR1707 Pooja Chavan 

8 CR1708 Shobha Chouhan 

9 CR1709 Smith Gala 

10 CR1710 Prachi Ganatra 

11 CR1711 Miten Gandhi 

12 CR1712 Juhi Ghodgaonkar 

13 CR1713 Ekta Gupta 

14 CR1714 Priya Gupta 

15 CR1715 Harshita Hada 



16 CR1716 Nidhi Jhajharia 

17 CR1717 Devanshi Kapoor  

 

 

 

 

 

 

MS. MAHAFRIN 

SUKESWALA 

18 CR1718 Ayeisha Khan 

19 CR1719 Maryam Khan 

20 CR1720 Sana Khan 

21 CR1721 Naazneen Khatri 

22 CR1722 Sunpreetkaur Kohli 

23 CR1723 Soniya Lalchandani 

24 CR1724 Tooba Motiwala 

25 CR1725 Mahek Narpali 

26 CR1726 Gauri Pathak 

27 CR1727 Surbhi Poddar 

28 CR1728 Aleshna Podder 

29 CR1729 Henna Sampat 

30 CR1730 Shreya Siddannavar 

   

 

F.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2018-19 - Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS1801 /Afkham Taronish Ruzben 

MR. BERNRAF DIAS  

2 HS1802 Albuquerque Shaun Thomas 

3 HS1803 Besania Ruzaan Mehernosh 

4 HS1804 /Boghani Milonee Jigishkumar 

5 HS1805 Coutinho Lysander Sydney 

6 HS1806 /Dcosta Rhea Anne Teodosio 

7 HS1807 Dcunha Bence Milton 

8 HS1808 Deboo Ashtad Mehernosh 

9 HS1809 /Dias Rebeca Peter 

10 HS1810 Doctor Jehan Khoorshed 

MR. DILRAJ SINGH 

BHAMRAH 

11 HS1811 Dsouza Darren Joaquim 

12 HS1812 Dsouza Rias Manuel 

13 HS1813 Fernandes Mikhail Mario 

14 HS1814 Ghadigaonkar Piyush Rohidas 

15 HS1815 /Ghare Misbah Kifayat 



16 HS1816 Ghogari Joshua Paul 

17 HS1817 /Gholap Niyati Sunil 

18 HS1818 /Gunjal Rutuja Devendra 

19 HS1819 Irani Jehan Darauush 

MR. ASPI DARUWALA 

20 HS1820 /Ishika Ashok Chanchlani 

21 HS1821 Javadia Keval Arvind 

22 HS1822 Karkera Rinav Mahendra 

23 HS1823 Khadye Atharva Sandeep 

24 HS1824 Khandelwal Krish Ankit 

25 HS1825 Khotu Raell Rafik Ahmed 

26 HS1826 Kudaskar Aman Subhash 

27 HS1827 Kunnil Munees Sahil Mujeeb 

MR. BURZIS PANTHAKY 

28 HS1828 /Landage Ujawala Sudhir 

29 HS1829 Lohia Jai Sanjay 

30 HS1830 Malaika Dsouza 

31 HS1831 Martins Dean Jospeh George 

32 HS1832 Mehta Rehan Daraius 

33 HS1833 Mishra Nilesh Pradeep 

34 HS1834 Mondal Gaurav Dilip 

35 HS 1726 Gurav Sumeet Sandeep 

36 HS1835 /Murkute Gautami Harshad 

MR. LINUS D'SILVA 

37 HS1836 Naik Harshal Dinesh 

38 
HS1837 

Navrange Shayan Mohammed 

Mubin 

39 HS1838 /Pasala Shanuka Satish Kumar 

40 HS1839 /Patel Sharmeen Hanif 

41 HS1840 Patil Rutvik Suhalal 

42 HS1841 /Peters Rhea Lianne 

43 HS1842 /Pinto Mylene Ashlyn 



44 HS1843 Pinto Shannon Godfrey 

MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

45 HS1844 /Prabhudesai Sailee Vijay 

46 HS1845 Qureshi Sajid Khalid 

47 HS1846 Rodrigues Smith Vincent 

48 HS1847 Rozario Chris Noel 

49 HS1848 /Sanas Siddhi Shivaji 

50 HS1849 /Sawant Mayuri Ashok 

51 HS1850 /Sayyed Qareena Husain 

52 HS1851 Serrao Sanhil Hilary 

53 HS1852 /Shah Nikita Jayesh 

MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

54 HS1853 Shenava Maniraj Nitin 

55 HS1854 /Shreya Sorabh Poddar 

56 HS1855 Siddiqui Zaid Jamal 

57 
HS1856 

Sidhu Kamaljeet Singh 

Virendra Singh 

58 HS1857 Silva Gamage Mitchel Ian 

59 HS1858 Singh Kaushal Anirudh 

60 HS1859 /Tenzin Woesser 

61 HS1860 /Yashashvi Agarwal 

 

Craftsmanship in Bakery and Patisserie 2018-19 - Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTOR 

1 CR1801 Amanna Phoebe  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MR. LINUS DSILVA 

2 CR1802 Britto Samuel 

3 CR1803 Concessio Janice 

4 CR1804 Coutinho Sharel 

5 CR1805 Devanshi Sanghavi 

6 CR1806 Dixit Pooja 

7 CR1807 Dsouza Michelle 

8 CR1808 Dsouza Placida 

9 CR1809 Fernandes Axl 

10 CR1810 Fernandes Sebron 

11 CR1811 Joshi Nidhi 

12 CR1812 Khan Anam 



13 CR1813 Khan Madhiya 

14 CR1814 Khatri Sara 

15 CR1815 Mahadwala Arwa 

16 CR1816 Masurekar Shreya 

17 CR1817 Mehrotra Chandni  

 

 

 

 

 

 

MS.MAHAFRIN 

SUKESHWALA 

18 CR1818 Murudkar Dakshata 

19 CR1819 Nadene Barboza 

20 CR1820 Patil Prachi 

21 CR1821 Qureshi Sohail 

22 CR1822 Raghav Verma 

23 CR1823 Ranade Tanvi 

24 CR1824 Ravisha Rohra 

25 CR1825 Sakina Unwala 

26 CR1826 Sanghvi Nidhi 

27 CR1827 Sheth Akash 

28 CR1828 Vhora Sadeka 

29 CR1829 Vishal Sethi 

30 CR1830 Joshua Alwyn 

31 CR1709 Smith Gala 

 

F.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2019-20 - Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NOS STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS1901 / Abhang Vaishnavi Balu 

MR. ASPI 

DARUWALA 

2 HS1902 Alwyn Joshua Cedric 

3 HS1903 Behzad Sachinwala 

4 HS1904 /Brothwick Britney Keith 

5 HS1905 / Braganza Natallia Angelica Finlay 

6 HS1906 Chavan Kumar Shankar 

7 HS1907 Chougule Ganesh Laxman 

8 HS1908 / Coutinho Shania Schubert 

9 HS1909 D Sa Ryan Elgrath Stanislaus 

MR. HOSHANG 

VELATI 

10 HS1910 / Damle Gauri Rajesh 

11 HS1911 ~ Dmello Travis Tarang 

12 HS1912 Dsouza Duval Wilfred 

13 HS1913 / Dsouza Placida Esther Simon 

14 HS1914 / Fernandes Rebecca Joseph 

15 HS1915 Gomes Ruben Romuald 



16 HS1916 Gonsalves Vivian Terence 

17 HS1917 ~ Gupta Gaurav Arun 

MR. BURZIS 

PANTHAKY 

18 HS1918 / Gupta Saakshi Sanjay 

19 HS1919 Jadyn Fernandes 

20 HS1920 Kamble Prem Sandesh 

21 HS1921 Kasmani Mohammed Salman Hasham 

22 HS1922 Khithani Sunny Pradeep 

23 HS1923 / Kolambekar Harshada Satywan 

24 HS1924 / Koli Mansi Vinayak 

MR. BERNRAF DIAS 

25 HS1925 Maharana Umesh Prabhakar 

26 HS1926 /Malshe Hemangi Anand 

27 HS1927 Mediratta Tarun Samir 

28 HS1928 ~ Mehta Jay Nikul 

29 HS1929 / Mendes Sefraa Clarence 

30 HS1930 / Menon Nisha Rajan 

31 HS1931 Nihalani Aman Raju 

MR. LINUS DSILVA 

32 HS1932 / Padave Taaniya Avinash 

33 HS1933 Parmar Hardik Hiralal 

34 HS1934 / Patel Lisa Iqbal 

35 HS1935 Pathare Tanish Vinayak 

36 HS1936 Pereira Simeon James Rudolph 

37 HS1937 / Pramanik Sushmita Sentu 

38 HS1938 / Raut Sudeshna Pradeep 

39 HS1939 Rodrigues Leon Agnel 

40 HS1940 / Rodrigues Michelle Teclo 

41 HS1941 Sajjan Dharampal Yadav 

MS. NISHA 

RODRIGUES 

42 HS 1942 /Sanhamesha M Bareh 

43 HS1943 Sarkari Kaizer Cyrus 

44 HS1944 /~ Setpal Trisha Lalit 

45 HS1945 / Sharon Shaji 

46 HS1946 / Shetty Sanjana Jagdish 

47 HS1947 Silvera Perry James 



48 HS1948 / Siya Girish Dewasthaly 

49 HS1949 Varghese Noel George 

DILRAJ SINGH 

50 HS1950 Vhora Mehdiali Qumberali 

51 HS1951 Vichare Parth Balkrishana 

52 HS1952 Vishwakarma Ishwar Jagannath 

53 HS1953 / Wadia Farzin Homiar 

54 HS1954 Yadav Ashok Kumar Suresh 

55 HS1955 Yadav Deepak Pramod 

56 HS1956 Jadav Vishal Ashok 

57 HS1957 Singh Rajroshan Dilip 

 

Craftsmanship in Bakery and Patisserie 2019-20  - Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTOR 

1 CR1901 Agnihotri Purvi  

 

 

 

 

 

MR. LINUS DSILVA 

 

 

2 CR1902 Bobal Meghna 

3 CR1903 Devyani Singh 

4 CR1904 Gada Chandni 

5 CR1905 Lewis Alyson 

6 CR1906 Manjrekar Paree 

7 CR1907 Nikita Trivedi 

8 CR1908 Pooja Joshi 

9 CR1909 Preeti Bellani 

10 CR1910 Saste Supriya 

11 CR1911 Shingne Vaishnavi  

 

 

MS. MAHAFRIN 

SUKESWALA 

12 CR1912 Shloka Amogh 

13 CR1913 Siddique Mehek 

14 CR1914 Single Benazir 

15 CR1915 Solanki Mansi 

16 CR1916 Tinwala Rabiya 

17 CR1917 Vaghasia Riddhi 

18 CR1918 Vishwakarma Nikita 

19 CR1919 Srivastava Shreya 

20 CR1920 Sheikh Mehvish 

 

 

F.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2020-21 - Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO. STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS2001 Almeida Rohan Nelson 
MR. ASPI DARUWALA 

2 HS2002 /Amin Shloka Suraj 



3 HS2003 /Ansari Qurratulain Ayaz Ahmed 

4 HS2004 /Ansheeka Kailash Changwani 

5 HS2005 /Bhiwandiwalla Alisha Dinshaw 

6 HS2006 Bhiwandkar Ishaan Nilesh 

7 HS2007 Braganza Dwayne Hedley 

8 HS2008 Coutinho Lance Christopher 

9 HS2009 /Deshmukh Sarah Ashfaque 

11 HS2010 /Devadiga Diti Suresh 

MR. BERNRAF DIAS 

12 HS2011 Dewani Jhash Amit 

13 HS2012 /Dias Gloria Jose 

14 HS2013 /Dmello Jolene Clifford 

15 HS2014 Dsouza Lyndon Savio Lawrence 

16 HS2015 Fernandes Sylvester Bosco 

17 HS2016 /Ganla Vaishnavi Vikas 

18 HS2017 /Gollar Khushi Anand 

19 HS2018 Gulati Aryan Amit 

20 HS2019 Gupta Ankit Sanjay 

MR. BURZIS 

PANTHAKY 

21 HS2020 Gupta Gautam Mukhlal 

22 HS2021 ~Jussawalla Zeus Porus 

23 HS2022 /Karekatte Juhi Sameer 

24 HS2023 Kavina Zoish Adil 

25 HS2024 /Kewat Jyoti Chandrabhan 

26 HS2025 Khairajani Sumeet Prem 

27 HS2026 Khan Fazal Ali Faiz 

28 HS2027 Khani Sehj Inderpal Singh 

29 HS2028 Kudianiwalla Fardin Dinshaw 

MS. NISHAN 

RODRIGUES 

30 HS2029 More Atharv Sudhir 

31 HS2030 Nakka Nimesh Ganesh 

32 HS2031 Nazareth Daniel Joseph 

33 HS2032 /Nimma Tian Shankar 

34 HS2033 /Nirbhavane Kshitija Janardan 

35 HS2034 Niyazee Mohd Zaki Mohd Ashraf 

36 HS2035 /Pai Aishwarya Jitendra 



37 HS2036 /Pandya Twinkle Chirag 

38 HS2037 /Pardiwalla Afreen Yazad 

39 HS2038 Pawar Swayam Prabhakar 

MR. DILRAJ SINGH 

BAMARAH 

40 HS2039 Prabhu Tanmay Yaduraj 

41 HS2040 /Rajika Ghosh 

42 HS2041 Ray Pankaj Mukesh 

43 HS2042 Reddy Samson Sanjay 

44 HS2043 /Reporter Pearlyn Cyrus 

45 HS2044 Reshamwala Mohammed Zuber Ismail 

46 HS2045 Sayuj Suresh Babu 

47 HS2046 Shaikh Moin Mubin 

48 HS2047 /Sharon Wilson Soares 

49 HS2048 /Shetty Apeksha Arun 

MR HOSHANG 

VELATI 

50 HS2049 Shetty Jayant Ramprasad 

51 HS2050 Shetty Manoj Vishwanath 

52 HS2051 Shinde Ojas Vinod 

53 HS2052 Shirsat Onkar Atmaram 

54 HS2053 Suvarna Benoy Dhananjay 

55 HS2054 Thakur Keshav Kaliash 

56 HS2055 /Tracy Twizel Fernandes 

57 HS2056 Utekar Shubham Suresh 

58 HS2057 Yadav Karan Kumar Paran 

 

Craftsmanship in Bakery and Patisserie 2020-21 Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTOR 

1 CR2001 Christina Cherian  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MR. LINUS DSILVA 

2 CR2002 Desai Shravan Vijay 

3 CR2003 Dev Kela Omprakash 

4 CR2004 Dhuliawala Saarrah Yusuf 

5 CR2005 Farooqui Nazneen Nazimuddin 

6 CR2006 Gayathri. V.V 

7 CR2007 Halima Shaikh 

8 CR2008 Mulla Aliya Razzak 

9 CR2009  Nadar Larzen Michael 

10 CR2010 Pereira Krystle Sophia Clyde 

11 CR2011  Rakhangi Muskaan Salim 



12 CR2012  Shaikh Ramsha Imran 

13 CR2013  Vankar Tisha Chirag 

14 CR2014  Viegas Lyandra Lloyd 

15 CR2015  Wakchoure Smit Sachin 

   

 

F.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2021-22 - Mentor List 

SR.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS2102 Alphonso Akhil Angel 

MR. ASPI DARUWALA 

2 HS2103 Alphonso Lydon Savio 

3 HS2105 Ansari Mohammed Mehdi Imtiyaz Ahmed 

4 HS2106 /Avari Friya Freddy 

5 HS2108 /Balevale Mehreen Razak 

6 HS2109 Bandodkar Shreyas Santosh 

7 HS2111 Borges Nathan Frank 

MR. HOSHANG 

VELATI 

8 HS2112 Braganza Alan Albert 

9 HS2113 Chatterjee Chinmay Rajarshi 

10 HS2114 Cheema Prabhpreet Singh Gurmeet Singh 

11 HS2115 Chopra Anumit Ashwini 

12 HS2116 David Sheldon Francis 

13 HS2117 /Dhanak Esha 

14 HS2118 Dias Joel Joseph Alfred 

15 HS2119 Dmonty Nainesh Arnold Domnic 

MR. LINUS DSILVA 

16 HS2120 Dotivala Rustam Cyrus 

17 HS2121 /Dsilva Abigail Ellen Neal 

18 HS2122 ~Dsouza Rayle Brent 

19 HS2123 /Dutta Anushka Soumya 

20 HS2125 /Fernandes Sanika Frank 

21 HS2126 /Fernandes Suzana John 

22 HS2127 Gupta Aman Anil 

23 HS2129 ~/Keona Emil Fernandes MS. NISHA 

RODRIGUES 
24 HS2130 /Kewat Swati Chandrabhan 



25 HS2029 More Atharv Sudhir 

26 HS2132 /Koli Khushi Vishwas 

27 HS2133 Kudianiwalla Shahdan Dinshaw 

28 HS2134 Lopes Floid George 

29 HS2135 Madan Harvesp Phiroze 

30 HS2136 /Mange Shivani Mahesh 

MS. HUFRIZ BULSARA 

31 HS2137 /Mathew Danica Ignatius 

32 HS2138 Mohite Saiesh Manohar 

33 HS2139 Naik Vishant Kishor 

34 HS2140 Nandrekar Aditya Deepak 

35 HS2141 Pandey Ashutosh Manoj 

36 HS2143 Pereira Ashal Allwin 

37 HS2144 /Rachael Eleanor Rasquinha 

MR. BURZIS 

PANTHAKY 

38 HS2146 /Sarkar Tanya Prem 

39 HS2148 / Sinol Ashi Dilip 

40 HS2149 Sohoni Rohan Ajay 

41 HS2150 Solon Kirpalani 

42 HS2151 Stanley Vivek Rodrigues 

43 HS2154 /Thadani Prerna Raju 

MR. DELZAD AVARI 

44 HS2155 / Travasso Jezania Joseph 

45 HS2156 /Trisha Elizabeth Mathew 

46 HS2157 Vaishampayan Shreedhar Narendra 

47 HS2158 Vaz Joshua Luis 

48 HS2159 /Vemula Shraddha Manohar 

49 HS2160 /Wahedna Alfiya Mohd Zubair 

50 HS2161 Shanku Vrushabh Vikas 
MS. NISHA 

RODRIGUES 

51 HS2271 /Daniels Cheyenne Reuel MR. LINUS DSILVA 

 

 

 



Craftsmanship in Bakery and Patisserie 2021-22 - Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTOR 

1 CR2101 Ansari Bushra Mohd Shahid  

 

 

 

 

 

MR LINUS DSILVA 

2 CR2102 Baptista Nicole Mark 

3 CR2103 Bharucha Rayomand Percy 

4 CR2104 Burud Tabish Md Amin 

5 CR2105 Chaudhari Vedika Mahesh 

6 CR2106 Chugani Krisha Ashish 

7 CR2107 Jadhav Swaroop Ramesh 

8 CR2108 Jagtap Kanishka Rajesh 

9 CR2109 Koli Rachel Milton 

10 CR2110 Pawar Sakshi Santosh 

11 CR2111 Raimalwala Jehan Neville 

12 CR2112 Sharma Gargi Satish 

   

 

For the B.Sc. Hospitality Programme the mentor teachers are assigned in the first year 

itself. The same mentor teachers look after their mentees through the 3 years of the 

programme till completion. 

------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

Industrial Training / Research Project Mentors  

S.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2017-18  - Industrial Training Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS1601 / Aastha Arora MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

2 HS1602 Abish Printer 
MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

3 HS1603 Aranjo Caesar Ryan Richmond 

4 HS1605 Barrrtto Denver Kevin Vernon  MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

5 HS1606 Bhosale Saurabh Kiran 
MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

6 HS1607 / Birwadkar Shraddha Anil 

7 HS1609 Chhabra Saksham Sunil 
MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

8 HS1610 Christopher Yi 

9 HS1611 / Cooper Sanaya Farokh MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

10 HS1612 / Daniel Simran Paul MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

11 HS1613 Daruwalla Jodey Ratan MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

12 HS1614 / Devani Isha Nilesh MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 



13 HS1615 Dsouza Aaron Felix 

14 HS1617 Dsouza Ashley Joseph 
MR. DILRAJSINGH BHAMRAH 

15 HS1618 Dsouza Joswin James Vincent 

16 HS1619 Dsouza Joyson Domnic  MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 

17 HS1620 Dsouza Melcom Victor MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

18 HS1621 Dsouza Nixon Mathew MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

19 HS1622 Dsouza Sherwyn Michael  MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 

20 HS1623 Fernandes Joyston George 
MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

21 HS1624 / Fernandes Presila Mario 

22 HS1625 Huzaifa Ragib 

MR. HOSHANG VELATI 23 HS1626 Jasavala Tushad Cyrus 

24 HS1627 Jathar Vedant Santosh 

25 HS1628 Kanojiya Nitesh Madwari 
MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 

26 HS1629 Kore Aniket Anil 

27 HS1630 Lobo Derek Cajetan MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

28 HS1631 Lokhandwalla Azhar Mustafa MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

29 HS1632 ~/ Manchanda Marushka May MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

30 HS1634 / Manjrekar Ayushi Rajendra 
MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

31 HS1635 / Marshall Timothy Ted Terence 

32 HS1636 Menezes Elvis Edward MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 

33 HS1638 Moraes Myron Romeo MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

33 HS1639 Painuly Arvind Madhav Prasad MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

34 HS1640 /Parikh Dhruvi Tushar MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

35 HS1641 Parmar Jay Baldev MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

36 HS1642 ~/ Patel Diana Dinyar 
MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

37 HS1643 / Paul Veronica Baptist  

38 HS1644 Pereira Jonty Philip MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

39 HS1645 / Rashika Agarwal 

40 HS1647 Sadyant Srivastava MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

41 HS1648 Sakpal Saurabh Laxman MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

42 HS1649 Saxena Nitin Dinesh MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 

43 HS1650 Sharma Kapil Prashant MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

44 HS1651 ~/ Sheznay Bosco Quadras MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 



45 HS1652 / Soans Blossom Godwin MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

46 HS1654 Surve Shivam Ratandeep MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 

47 HS1655 / Talati Jesica Rustom MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

48 HS1656 Thachil Anshul Francis MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 

49 HS1657 / Tristram Tanisha Rose MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

50 HS1658 Varankar Prashant Ravi MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

51 HS1659 / Vaz Suzan Sean MR.ASPI DARUWALLA 

52 HS1660 / Waghela Sejal  Savji MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

 

 

S.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2018-19 - Industrial Training Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS1701 /Amonkar Gandhali Ramkrishna 

MR.HOSHANG VELATI 2 HS1702 /Amrelia Hebah Salahuddin 

3 HS1703 Andrades Rayhan 

4 HS1704 /Anklesaria Bhagyashree Adil MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

5 HS1705 /Aranha Sweezel Anthony MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

6 HS1706 Bhusari Nikhil Ashok MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

7 HS1707 ~Chinoy Darius Neville MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

8 HS1708 Coelho Jules Joseph MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

9 HS1709 Coelho Michael Edmund Elias 
MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

 10 HS1710 /Daruwala Kashmeera Minoo 

11 HS1711 Dcunha Jonathan Ivan 

12 HS1712 /Dias Andrea Peter MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

13 HS1713 /Dias Anoushka Noel 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

14 HS1714 ~Dias Keegan Cajetan 

15 HS1715 Divecha Chinmay Manish 
MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

16 HS1716 Dsouza Arnold Philip Alwyn 

17 HS1717 Dsouza Austin Ignatius 
MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

18 HS1718 /Dsouza Simone Maxie 

19 HS1719 /D Souza Vanessa Donald MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

 20 HS1720 Elavia Neville Dara 

21 HS1721 /Fernandes Corrina Michael 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

22 HS1722 /Fernandes Donna Gloria 



23 HS1723 Fernandes Elden Reginald MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

24 HS1724 Ghadge Rohan Chandrakant 

MR. HOSHANG VELATI 25 HS1725 /Gonsalves Orlinda Godfrey 

26 HS1726 Gurav Sumeet Sandeep 

27 HS1727 Hall Joshua Edwin MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

28 HS1728 /Jadawala Riya Yogesh 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

29 HS1729 Jana Sujoy Ajay 

30 HS1730 Javale Sahil Pramod MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

31 HS1731 Kallookkaran Jeas Paul MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

32 HS1732 /Kandhari Vidhi Shailesh MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

33 HS1733 Laalwani Tanishk Vijay 

34 HS1734 /Lala Rheana Noshir MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

35 HS1735 /Lewis Jessica Joseph 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

37 HS1737 /Mahima Tulsian 

38 HS1738 /Mejari Shreya Eknath MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

39 HS1739 Menakath Pritesh Pushparajan 
MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

40 HS1740 Mishra Pritesh Vinod 

42 HS1742 /Namdarian Afreen Hemavand 

MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 43 HS1743 /Noronha Carol Benjamin 

44 HS1744 /Pereira Paigebelle Patrick 

45 HS1745 /Pinto Racheal Norbert MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

47 HS1747 /Sandage Meenal Rajesh 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

48 HS1748 Savio Sippy Paul 

49 HS1749 /Sethna Coomi Jamshed MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

50 HS1750 /Sharma Shikha Sandeep MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

51 HS1751 ~Sheth Dhawal Dhiren MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

52 HS1752 /Shetye Shreya Vinod MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

53 HS1753 /Shirname Sherryann Suhas MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

54 HS1754 ~Shroff Pashang Zubin MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

55 HS1755 Siddique Ayaz Ajaz MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

57 HS1757 Upadhyay Aniket Shrikrishna MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

58 HS1758 /Vasani Khushboo Nilesh MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

60 HS1760 /Zend Zyraa Zyros MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 



 

S..Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2019-20 -  Industrial Training Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS1801 /Afkham Taronish Ruzben 

MR. BURZIS PANTHAKY 2 HS1802 Albuquerque Shaun Thomas 

3 HS1803 Besania Ruzaan Mehernosh 

4 HS1804 /Boghani Milonee Jigishkumar MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

5 HS1805 Coutinho Lysander Sydney 

MR. BURZIS PANTHAKY 
6 HS1806 /Dcosta Rhea Anne Teodosio 

7 HS1807 Dcunha Bence Milton 

8 HS1808 Deboo Ashtad Mehernosh 

9 HS1809 /Dias Rebeca Peter 

MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 10 HS1810 Doctor Jehan Khoorshed 

11 HS1811 Dsouza Darren Joaquim 

12 HS1812 Dsouza Rias Manuel 
MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

13 HS1813 Fernandes Mikhail Mario 

14 HS1814 Ghadigaonkar Piyush Rohidas 
MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

15 HS1815 /Ghare Misbah Kifayat 

16 HS1816 Ghogari Joshua Paul MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

17 HS1817 /Gholap Niyati Sunil 

MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 
18 HS1818 /Gunjal Rutuja Devendra 

19 HS1819 Irani Jehan Darauush 

20 HS1820 /Ishika Ashok Chanchlani 

MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 21 HS1821 Javadia Keval Arvind 

22 HS1822 Karkera Rinav Mahendra 

23 HS1823 Khadye Atharva Sandeep 

MR. HOSHANG VELATI 24 HS1824 Khandelwal Krish Ankit 

25 HS1825 Khotu Raell Rafik Ahmed 

26 HS1826 Kudaskar Aman Subhash  



27 HS1827 Kunnil Munees Sahil Mujeeb MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

29 HS1829 Lohia Jai Sanjay 

30 HS1830 Malaika Dsouza 

31 HS1831 Martins Dean Jospeh George MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

32 HS1832 Mehta Rehan Daraius MR. BURZIS PANTHAKY 

33 HS1833 Mishra Nilesh Pradeep 

MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 
34 HS1834 Mondal Gaurav Dilip 

36 HS1835 /Murkute Gautami Harshad 

37 HS1836 Naik Harshal Dinesh 

38 
HS1837 

Navrange Shayan Mohammed 

Mubin 
MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

39 HS1838 /Pasala Shanuka Satish Kumar 

MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 40 HS1839 /Patel Sharmeen Hanif 

41 HS1840 Patil Rutvik Suhalal 

42 HS1841 /Peters Rhea Lianne MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

43 HS1842 /Pinto Mylene Ashlyn MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

44 HS1843 Pinto Shannon Godfrey 
MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

45 HS1844 /Prabhudesai Sailee Vijay 

47 HS1846 Rodrigues Smith Vincent MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

48 HS1847 Rozario Chris Noel MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

49 HS1848 /Sanas Siddhi Shivaji MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

50 HS1849 /Sawant Mayuri Ashok MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

51 HS1850 /Sayyed Qareena Husain 
MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

52 HS1851 Serrao Sanhil Hilary 

53 HS1852 /Shah Nikita Jayesh MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

54 HS1853 Shenava Maniraj Nitin 
MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

55 HS1854 /Shreya Sorabh Poddar 

56 HS1855 Siddiqui Zaid Jamal MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

57 
HS1856 

Sidhu Kamaljeet Singh 

Virendra Singh 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 



58 HS1857 Silva Gamage Mitchel Ian 
MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

59 HS1858 Singh Kaushal Anirudh 

60 HS1859 /Tenzin Woesser 
MS. NISHA RODRIGUES 

61 HS1861 / Nupur Ajay Sharma 

62 HS1827 Kunnil Munees Sahil Mujeeb MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

 

 

 

S.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2020-21 - Research Project Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NOS STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS1901 / Abhang Vaishnavi Balu MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

2 HS1902 Alwyn Joshua Cedric MR.LINUS DSILVA 

3 HS1903 Behzad Sachinwala MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

5 HS1905 / Braganza Natallia Angelica Finlay MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

6 HS1906 Chavan Kumar Shankar MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

7 HS1907 Chougule Ganesh Laxman 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

8 HS1908 / Coutinho Shania Schubert 

9 HS1909 D Sa Ryan Elgrath Stanislaus MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

10 HS1910 / Damle Gauri Rajesh MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

11 HS1911 ~ Dmello Travis Tarang MR.LINUS DSILVA 

12 HS1912 Dsouza Duval Wilfred MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

13 HS1913 / Dsouza Placida Esther Simon MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

14 HS1914 / Fernandes Rebecca Joseph MR.LINUS DSILVA 

15 HS1915 Gomes Ruben Romuald 

MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 16 HS1916 Gonsalves Vivian Terence 

17 HS1917 ~ Gupta Gaurav Arun 

18 HS1918 / Gupta Saakshi Sanjay MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

19 HS1919 Jadyn Fernandes MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

20 HS1920 Kamble Prem Sandesh MR.LINUS DSILVA 

21 
HS1921 

Kasmani Mohammed Salman 

Hasham MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 
22 HS1922 Khithani Sunny Pradeep 

23 HS1923 / Kolambekar Harshada Satywan MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 



24 HS1924 / Koli Mansi Vinayak MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

25 HS1925 Maharana Umesh Prabhakar MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

27 HS1927 Mediratta Tarun Samir MR. ASPI DARUWALLA 

28 HS1928 ~ Mehta Jay Nikul MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

29 HS1929 / Mendes Sefraa Clarence 

MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 30 HS1930 / Menon Nisha Rajan 

31 HS1931 Nihalani Aman Raju 

32 HS1932 / Padave Taaniya Avinash 

MR.LINUS DSILVA 33 HS1933 Parmar Hardik Hiralal 

34 HS1934 / Patel Lisa Iqbal 

35 HS1935 Pathare Tanish Vinayak MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

36 HS1936 Pereira Simeon James Rudolph MR.LINUS DSILVA 

37 HS197 / Pramanik Sushmita Sentu 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

38 HS1938 / Raut Sudeshna Pradeep 

39 HS1939 Rodrigues Leon Agnel MR.LINUS DSILVA 

40 HS1940 / Rodrigues Michelle Teclo 
MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

41 HS1941 Sajjan Dharampal Yadav 

43 HS1943 Sarkari Kaizer Cyrus 

MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 44 HS1944 /~ Setpal Trisha Lalit 

45 HS1945 / Sharon Shaji 

46 HS1946 / Shetty Sanjana Jagdish MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

47 HS1947 Silvera Perry James MR.LINUS DSILVA 

48 HS1948 / Siya Girish Dewasthaly MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

49 HS1949 Varghese Noel George MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

50 HS1950 Vhora Mehdiali Qumberali MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

51 HS1951 Vichare Parth Balkrishana MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

52 HS1952 Vishwakarma Ishwar Jagannath MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

53 HS1953 / Wadia Farzin Homiar MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 

54 HS1954 Yadav Ashok Kumar Suresh MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

55 HS1955 Yadav Deepak Pramod MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

56 HS1956 Jadav Vishal Ashok MR.LINUS DSILVA 

57 HS1957 Singh Rajroshan Dilip MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

58 HS1824 Khandelwal Krish Ankit MR.BURZIS PANTHAKY 



 

S.Y.B.Sc. H.S. 2021-22 - Research Project Mentor List 

SR NO ROLL NO. STUDENTS MENTORS 

1 HS2001 Almeida Rohan Nelson MR.BERNRAF DIAS 

2 HS2002 /Amin Shloka Suraj 

MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

3 HS2003 /Ansari Qurratulain Ayaz Ahmed 

4 HS2004 /Ansheeka Kailash Changwani 

5 HS2005 /Bhiwandiwalla Alisha Dinshaw 

6 HS2006 Bhiwandkar Ishaan Nilesh 

7 HS2007 Braganza Dwayne Hedley 

8 HS2008 Coutinho Lance Christopher 

9 HS2009 /Deshmukh Sarah Ashfaque 
MR.BERNRAF DIAS 

11 HS2010 /Devadiga Diti Suresh 

12 HS2011 Dewani Jhash Amit MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

13 HS2012 /Dias Gloria Jose MR.BERNRAF DIAS 

14 HS2013 /Dmello Jolene Clifford 

MR. HOSHANG VELATI 
15 HS2014 Dsouza Lyndon Savio Lawrence 

16 HS2015 Fernandes Sylvester Bosco 

17 HS2016 /Ganla Vaishnavi Vikas 

18 HS2017 /Gollar Khushi Anand MR.BERNRAF DIAS 

19 HS2018 Gulati Aryan Amit 
MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

21 HS2020 Gupta Gautam Mukhlal 

22 HS2021 ~Jussawalla Zeus Porus MR.BERNRAF DIAS 

23 HS2022 /Karekatte Juhi Sameer 

MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 24 HS2023 Kavina Zoish Adil 

25 HS2024 /Kewat Jyoti Chandrabhan 

26 HS2025 Khairajani Sumeet Prem 
MR.BERNRAF DIAS 

27 HS2026 Khan Fazal Ali Faiz 

28 HS2027 Khani Sehj Inderpal Singh MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

29 HS2028 Kudianiwalla Fardin Dinshaw 
MR.BERNRAF DIAS 

31 HS2030 Nakka Nimesh Ganesh 

32 HS2031 Nazareth Daniel Joseph MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

33 HS2032 /Nimma Tian Shankar MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 



34 HS2033 /Nirbhavane Kshitija Janardan MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

35 HS2034 Niyazee Mohd Zaki Mohd Ashraf MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

36 HS2035 /Pai Aishwarya Jitendra 
MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

37 HS2036 /Pandya Twinkle Chirag 

38 HS2037 /Pardiwalla Afreen Yazad MR. DILRAJ SINGH BHAMRAH 

39 HS2038 Pawar Swayam Prabhakar MR. HOSHANG VELATI 

40 HS2039 Prabhu Tanmay Yaduraj MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

41 HS2040 /Rajika Ghosh 
MR. ASPI DARUWALLA 

42 HS2041 Ray Pankaj Mukesh 

43 HS2042 Reddy Samson Sanjay MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

44 HS2043 /Reporter Pearlyn Cyrus MR. ASPI DARUWALLA 

45 HS2044 Reshamwala Mohammed Zuber Ismail MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

46 HS2045 Sayuj Suresh Babu 

MR. ASPI DARUWALLA 

47 HS2046 Shaikh Moin Mubin 

48 HS2047 /Sharon Wilson Soares 

49 HS2048 /Shetty Apeksha Arun 

50 HS2049 Shetty Jayant Ramprasad 

51 HS2050 Shetty Manoj Vishwanath 

53 HS2052 Shirsat Onkar Atmaram 
MR. ASPI DARUWALLA 

55 HS2054 Thakur Keshav Kaliash 

56 HS2055 /Tracy Twizel Fernandes 

MS.NISHA RODRIGUES 

57 HS2056 Utekar Shubham Suresh 

58 HS2057 Yadav Karan Kumar Paran 

59 HS2058 Yadav Nishant Deepak 

60 HS2059 Qureshi Abuzer Noor Mohd 

61 HS2060 Poojari Harsh Ganesh MR. ASPI DARUWALLA 

 

 

 


